To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: April 13, 2020
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

DISTRICT

293

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $1,489,179.56.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): April 14, 2020

Fund Fund Description Amount

10 Educational $820,338.95

20 Operations and Maintenance $94,476.45

30 Debt Service $0.00

40 Transportation $143,449.00

50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00

60 Capital Projects $176,978.05

70 Working Cash $0.00

90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00

95 Glenbrook Aquatics $23,216.68

96 Community Programs $0.00

99 Student Activities * $230,720.43
Total | $1,489,179.56

* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but

represent student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 13th day of April, 2020.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/27/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card UBER TRIP 6.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
Capital One - Transportation To/From Airport for Annual Skyward iCon Conference 2/26/20 03/04/2020 10 E 100 2520 3320 10 002520 6.43
- 2/28/20 - V Tarver
Administraton - Fiscal Services
2/27/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card TRADEWINDS ISLAND RESO 173.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
Capital One - Hospitality at Annual Skyward iCon Conference 2/26/20 - 2/28/20 03/04/2020 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 173.72
Administraton - Business Services
2/27/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card VIASAT IN-FLIGHT WI-FI 16.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
Capital One - In-Flight Wifi for Skyward iCon Conference in St. Petersburg, FL 2/26/20 - 03/04/2020 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 16.00
2/28/20 - A Raflores
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
2/27/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card TRADEWINDS ISLAND RESO 281.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
Capital One - Lodging for Skyward iCon Conference in St. Petersburg, FL 2/26/20 - 2/28/20 03/04/2020 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 281.37
- A Raflores
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
2/27/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card AMAZON.COM DN8Z20AE3 A 9.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
Capital One - District Office Supplies 03/04/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 9.95
Administraton - General Administration
2/27/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card TRADEWINDS ISLAND RESO 55.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
Capital One - Hospitality at Annual Skyward iCon Conference 2/26/20 - 2/28/20 03/04/2020 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 55.96
Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/27/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card UBER TRIP 42.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
Capital One - Transportation To/From Airport for Annual Skyward iCon Conference 2/26/20 03/04/2020 10 E 100 2520 3320 10 002520 42.90
- 2/28/20 - V Tarver
Administraton - Fiscal Services
2/28/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card CHRISTOPHER JOHN DESIG 358.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
Capital One - Sympathy Floral Arrangement 03/04/2020 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 358.95
Administraton - General Administration
2/28/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6869 23.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
Capital One - District Office Supplies 03/04/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 23.47
Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund Glenbrook High School District 225
Dimension Amount
10 - Education Fund 968.75

968.75

3 of3




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register
H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
3/2/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6869 68.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Hospitality 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 68.82
Administraton - General Administration
3/2/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card PF CHANGS #9922 55.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 Hospitality at Annual Skyward iCon Conference 2/26/20 - 2/28/20 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 55.84
Administraton - Business Services
3/2/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card TRIBUTE STORE 159.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 Sympathy Floral Arrangements 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 159.90
Administraton - General Administration
3/2/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card AMAZON.COM 1C83H9AN3 30.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Hospitality 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 30.07
Administraton - General Administration
3/2/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card AMZN MKTP US UB8YM20G3 64.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Sanitizing Supplies 03/11/2020 20 E 100 2542 4800 10 009010 64.99
Administraton - Custodial Services
3/2/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card TAXI SVC CHICAGO 84.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 Transportation To/From Airport for Annual Skyward iCon Conference 2/26/20 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2520 3320 10 002520 84.38

- 2/28/20 - V Tarver
Administraton - Fiscal Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

3/2/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card AMZN MKTP US QG35D3RW3 21.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Hospitality 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 21.99

Administraton - General Administration

3/2/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card AMZN MKTP US X94NA6VG3 51.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Sanitizing Supplies 03/11/2020 20 E 100 2542 4800 10 009010 51.88

Administraton - Custodial Services

3/2/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card SP MY ORGANIZED LIFE 28.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Supplies 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 28.89

Administraton - General Administration

3/3/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card AMZN MKTP US KK4GH9393 33.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Supplies 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 33.98

Administraton - General Administration

3/3/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card ST JUDE INTERNET DNTN 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 Bereavement Donation 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4135 10 002610 50.00

Administraton - General Administration

3/3/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6869 11.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Hospitality 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 11.69

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

3/4/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card AMAZON.COM N46ID3FM3 A 28.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Hospitality 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 28.92

Administraton - General Administration

3/4/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card AMAZON.COM B53WDOPM3 20.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 Mailing Materials 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 20.86

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

3/4/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card AMAZON.COM WN6MT57L3 14.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Supplies 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 14.79

Administraton - General Administration

3/5/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 6869 20.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/06/2020 District Office Supplies 03/11/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 20.40

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund Glenbrook High School District 225

Dimension Amount

10 - Education Fund 630.53

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund 116.87
747.40
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
3/12/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card ZOOM.US 899.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/13/2020 Video Communication Software 3/11/20 - 3/10/21 03/18/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 899.00
Administraton - Technology Services
3/12/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card GREATLAND CORPORATION 227.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/13/2020 Federal Reporting Materials 03/18/2020 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 227.32
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
3/13/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card ZOOM.US 149.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/13/2020 Video Communication Software 3/12/20 - 3/10/21 03/18/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 149.49
Administraton - Technology Services
3/13/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card PAYPAL BABITA EBAY BA 164.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/13/2020 District Office Sanitizing Supplies 03/18/2020 20 E 100 2542 4800 10 009010 164.69
Administraton - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225
Dimension Amount
10 - Education Fund 1,275.81
20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund 164.69
1,440.50

2 of2




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
3/16/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card DRI ADOBE 580.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/20/2020 Adobe Connect Webinar Manager Software 03/25/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 580.00
Administraton - Technology Services
3/18/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card USPS PO 1664620070 110.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/20/2020 Business Services - Postage to Mail Vendor Checks Dated 3/17/20 03/25/2020 10 E 100 2510 3410 10 002510 110.00
Administraton - Business Services
3/18/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card WILDFIRE GLENVIEW 93.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/20/2020 COVID-19 Technology Team Hospitality 03/25/2020 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 93.25
Administraton - Business Services
3/20/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card NIU BURSAR INTERNET 3,156.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/20/2020 Administrator Tuition - Spring 2020 03/25/2020 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 3,156.22
Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund Glenbrook High School District 225
Dimension Amount
10 - Education Fund 3,939.47

3,939.47
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Glenbrook High School District 225

H - History

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount

3/27/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card FS TECHSMITH 183.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
03/27/2020 Screen Capture Software 04/01/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 183.79

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund Glenbrook High School District 225
Dimension Amount
10 - Education Fund 183.79

183.79
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
2/6/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sams Club #6228 124.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 124.36

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/6/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Novak And Parker Home 472.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Appliance Repair 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 3230 20 001425 472.85

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/6/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Dollar Tree 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN FCS & CTE Week Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 20.00

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/6/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Vi8sy5bf3 33.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Supplies for Autos Class 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 33.46

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/6/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Fp6iz8663 419.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Supplies for Autos Class 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 419.73

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/6/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card K And G Coach Line 2,935.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer Bus 03/05/2020 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 005300 2,935.50

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics - Girls

1 of 224




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/6/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon.Com 9f9my0n13 77.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Plates for Hospitality 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 77.04

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments

2/6/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Prime Video V54uw8533 3.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - One-Day Video Rental for Class 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 3.99

Glenbrook North High School - English

2/6/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card United 01624937809493 136.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Airfare for Central States Conference on the Teaching of Foreign 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001030 136.80

Languages 3/12/20 - 3/14/20 - L Rathunde
Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/6/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 50.51
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 50.51

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/6/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card United 01624937952794 216.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Airfare for Central States Conference on the Teaching of Foreign 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001030 216.80

Languages 3/12/20 - 3/14/20 - T Keeler
Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/6/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card United 01624937857826 216.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Airfare for Central States Conference on the Teaching of Foreign 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001030 216.80

Languages 3/12/20 - 3/14/20 - J Sorkin
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/6/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card United 01624937847772 216.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Airfare for Central States Conference on the Teaching of Foreign 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001030 216.80

Languages 3/12/20 - 3/14/20 - A Vogg
Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/6/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card United 01624937837950 216.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Airfare for Central States Conference on the Teaching of Foreign 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001030 216.80

Languages 3/12/20 - 3/14/20 - J Esmits - Refunded in Full 2/10/20
Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/6/2020 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 40.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Department Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2130 4900 20 002130 40.98

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

2/6/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM 494.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Math - Membership & Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Expo 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 405.00

4/2/20 - 4/4/20 - K Brosnan
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
0701208-2003 GBN Math - Membership & Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Expo 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001040 89.00
4/2/20 - 4/4/20 - K Brosnan
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

2/6/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM 405.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Math - Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Expo 4/2/20 - 4/4/20 -  03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 405.00

B Benson

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/6/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 67.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Biology and Chemistry Lab Supplies - Adrenaline & Luminol 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 67.90

Glenbrook North High School - Science

2/6/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Natl Art Edu Assoc 255.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 National Art Education Association Student Membership Dues 7/1/19 - 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820735 255.00

6/30/20
Student Based Activity - National Art Honor Society

2/6/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Natl Art Edu Assoc 65.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Membership Dues 3/1/20 - 2/28/21 - R Milkowski 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001005 65.00

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

2/6/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US E21g19cd3 22.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Clay Pots for Art 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 22.98

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

2/6/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Gci Guitarcenter.Com 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Guitar Stand 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 12.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/6/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Portillos Hot Dogs #20 47.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Fencing Hospitality 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830382 47.26

Student Based Activity - GBS Fencing Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/6/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Paypal Yamm Or Fp -200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Refund from Yet-Another-Mail-Merge 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 -200.00

Administraton - Technology Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 4v77s3w33 130.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Internet Protocol Enhancement Device for GBN 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 130.00

Administraton - Technology Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Paypal Yamm Or Fp 240.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Yet-Another-Mail-Merge Annual Renewal 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 240.00

Administraton - Technology Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Vzwrlss My Vz Vb P 664.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/19 - 1/16/20 - Sub 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 664.53

Acct #02
Administraton - Technology Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Vzwrlss My Vz Vb P 38.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Fine Arts - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/19 - 1/16/20 - Sub Acct #08 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 38.01

Administraton - Technology Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Vzwrlss My Vz Vb P 826.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/19 - 1/16/20 - Sub Acct  03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 427.00

#07
Administraton - Technology Services
0701208-2003 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/19 - 1/16/20 - Sub Acct  03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 399.99
#07
Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/6/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Vzwrlss My Vz Vb P 1,535.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/19 - 1/16/20 - Sub Acct #05 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 1,285.94

Administraton - Technology Services
0701208-2003 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/19 - 1/16/20 - Sub Acct #05 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 249.99
Administraton - Technology Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Vzwrlss My Vz Vb P 419.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Special Education - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/19 - 1/16/20 - Sub Acct 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 418.63

#04
Administraton - Technology Services
0701208-2003 GBA Special Education - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/19 - 1/16/20 - Sub Acct 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 0.99
#04
Administraton - Technology Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Vzwrlss My Vz Vb P 127.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage for 12/17/19 - 1/16/20 - Sub Acct  03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 127.50

#06
Administraton - Technology Services

2/6/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Ferguson Facilities Su 681.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Cleaning Supplies - Floor Cleaner 03/05/2020 20 E 300 2542 4822 30 009010 681.00

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

2/6/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 191sm2383 48.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - SELC Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 48.72

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/6/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 7k3wy7gd3 152.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - SELC Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 152.55
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
2/6/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 180kp8n03 4.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - SELC Project Supply 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 4.89
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
2/6/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ac9ek5413 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - SELC Project Supply 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 9.99
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
2/6/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 18.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Texts for Garbe's Long-Term Sub 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 18.00
Glenbrook South High School - English
2/6/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 13.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Text for Professional Development - Glass 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001020 13.60
Glenbrook South High School - English
2/6/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com Ot2mk9nt3 26.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Bottled Water for Nurse's Office 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 26.05

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/6/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US X08571fh3 66.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Book Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 66.33

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

2/6/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Potbelly #39 -3.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Department Meeting Hospitality - Sales Tax Refund 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001040 -3.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

2/6/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 74.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Orchestra - Sheet Music 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 74.99

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/6/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Orchestra - Sheet Music 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 50.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/6/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Boxedb2bsales 124.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Sped - IEP / Articulation Meeting Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4900 30 001300 124.80

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

2/6/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Paypal Wolfath 825.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Boys Lacrosse Equipment 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005240 825.00

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Lacrosse
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/6/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Pga Tour Superstore 07 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Weber Retirement Gift Card 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 100.00

Student Based Activity - Sports Tournaments

2/6/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Us Lacrosse, Inc 55.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 A(?/Igg/;thletics - Girls Lacrosse Coach US Lacrosse Membership 5/1/20 - 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 6400 30 005100 55.00

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

2/6/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Sei Soccer.Com 302.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Girls Soccer Equipment 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005345 302.99

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Soccer

2/6/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card 3d Molecular Designs 675.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Flow of Genetic Information Kits for Biology Student Labs 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 675.02

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/6/2020 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 56.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Supplies - Ice Cream for CAAEL Participants & 4 Puzzles for Student 03/05/2020 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 56.82

Activities
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

2/6/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card 22nd Centurymedia 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Subscription to Local Newspaper as Resource for School Newspaper 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 5.99

Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/6/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card 22nd Centurymedia 5.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Subscription to Local Newspaper as Resource for School Newspaper 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 5.99
Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper
2/6/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card 6693 Amc Niles 12 59.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Paranormal Club - Movie Night Tickets 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830805 59.64
Student Based Activity - GBS Paranormal Club
2/6/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Unlv Cshr2 Departmenta -165.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Golden Desert Tournament in Las Vegas, NV - 1/31/20 - 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 -165.00
2/3/20 - Refund of Entry Fees
Student Based Activity - Debate Club
2/6/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens #2528 87.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Envolve "You've Been Mugged" Teacher Gifts - Candy 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820377 87.02
Student Based Activity - GBN Envolve
2/6/2020 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Amazon Business -21.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Binding Supplies for Special Project - Refund 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2225 4100 10 002665 -21.63
Administraton - Instructional Innovation
2/6/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Association School Business Official 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 IASBO Membership 3/1/20 - 2/28/21 - D Gilbert 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 6400 10 002510 75.00
Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/6/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Fs Techsmith -108.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Credit for Cancellation of TechSmith Software Program 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 -108.70

Administraton - Technology Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Association School Business Official 220.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for IASBO Bookkeeper's Conference 3/13/20 - J Zalatoris 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 220.00

Administraton - Business Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Association School Business Official 220.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for IASBO Bookkeeper's Conference 3/13/20 - D Gilbert 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 220.00

Administraton - Business Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Association School Business Official 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 IASBO Membership 3/1/20 - 2/28/21 - J Zalatoris 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 6400 10 002510 75.00

Administraton - Business Services

2/6/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Bmo Harris Bank 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Fraudulent Charge - Credit Pending 03/05/2020 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 20.00

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

2/7/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 31.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001415 31.29

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/7/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 41.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Light Bulbs for Maintenance - Full Credit Received 2/17/20 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 41.58
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
2/7/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Disney Resorts-Wdtc 38,853.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Baseball Spring Trip to Disney World 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 38,853.15
Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments
2/7/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Tapco 140.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Lights 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005360 140.20
Glenbrook North High School - Girls Swimming
2/7/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Samsclub #6358 252.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Booster Club Concessions 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 252.87
Student Based Activity - Bookstore
2/7/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 670vr8vs3 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - General Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 17.99
Glenbrook North High School - English
2/7/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card United 01624939219256 216.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Airfare for Central States Conference on the Teaching of Foreign 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001030 216.80

Languages 3/12/20 - 3/14/20 - J Esmits

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/7/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Prime Video La5ce1zb3 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Movie for Language Class 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 8.99

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/7/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon.Com 7t81d86y3 35.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Supplies for Spanish Class 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 35.07

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/7/2020 GBN - Library Procurement Card Office Depot 59.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Library Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2222 4100 20 002220 59.15

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

2/7/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card lllinois Towing Servic 375.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Grounds Vehicle Service - Chevy Dump Truck Towing 03/05/2020 20 E 200 2543 4870 20 009080 375.00

Glenbrook North High School - Grounds Maintenance

2/7/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 11.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Chemistry Lab Supplies - Dots 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 11.13

Glenbrook North High School - Science

2/7/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 85.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Band Music 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 85.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/7/2020 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 22.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 General Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 22.53

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

2/7/2020 GBA - Safety and Security Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 4c9bc4z43 34.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Security - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2190 4100 10 002190 34.95

Administraton - Supervision/Security

2/7/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 62.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 62.10

Administraton - Technology Services

2/7/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Office Depot 58.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Tech - Office Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 58.94

Administraton - Technology Services

2/7/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Abt Electronics 397.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Replacement Device for PLTW / GBS 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 397.99

Administraton - Technology Services

2/7/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Nv1d173g3 61.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Office Supplies & Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 16.90

Administraton - Technology Services
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Office Supplies & Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 44.99
Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/7/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Shell Oil 57443445002 125.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Gasoline for Grounds 03/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 125.00

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

2/7/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Shell Oil 57443445002 125.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Gasoline for Grounds 03/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 125.00

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

2/7/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Pm5c40ad3 118.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - SELC Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 118.96

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

2/7/2020 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 146.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Peer Group - Selection Meeting Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002126 146.95

Glenbrook South High School - Peer Group

2/7/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 3n55d4zt3 50.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Refreshments for Nurse's Office 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 50.36

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

2/7/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 10.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Books for Guided Studies Classrooms 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4300 30 002120 10.99

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/7/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Potbelly #39 76.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - All School Workshop Planning Meeting Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 76.86

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

2/7/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com 5n2499qx3 A 22.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 22.99

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

2/7/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com Amzn.Com/Bi -17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Book Refund 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -17.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

2/7/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US L74kr9jh3 8.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 8.44

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

2/7/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Clc-Ecommerce-Gen Acct 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Registration for Learn: Strategies & Implications from Pre-K to College 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001060 225.00

Workshop 4/17/20 - S Flickinger, E Hinz, & K Corcoles
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

2/7/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 38.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Sped - Groceries for Living Class 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1220 4200 30 001320 38.32

Glenbrook South High School - Developmental Learning
Skills
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/7/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Sq Elite Athlete Solu 199.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Boys Basketball Yoga Sessions 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830105 199.00

Student Based Activity - GBS Basketball-Boys

2/7/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco#1776350greenwgps 44.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics Bus Fuel 03/05/2020 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 44.67

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

2/7/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 53.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 General Office Supplies for Science Office 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 53.23

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/7/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 8.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Physics Student Lab Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 8.23

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/7/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Once Upon A Grill 7.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 7.92

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid

2/7/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 5.00

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/7/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 43.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 43.31
Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
2/7/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 11.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 11.48
Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
2/7/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Reminderband 170.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Peer Mentors - Wristbands 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830010 170.00
Student Based Activity - GBA Club Starter Account
2/7/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 29.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - New Baby Gift - Employee T Katz 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831330 29.71
Student Based Activity - Welfare Fund-teachers
2/7/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US X99yh4673 172.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 UV Sanitizer 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 172.81
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
2/7/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Audinate 89.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Audio Network Software License 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 89.94

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Home Depot #1921 198.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Tech Ed Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 198.94

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/10/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Home Depot #1921 178.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Tech Ed Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 178.12

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/10/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco # 3475 6.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 6.57

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/10/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 7j4mo0zI3 19.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN FCS Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 19.98

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/10/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Olive Garden 00014142 232.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Athlete Hospitality 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 232.33

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments

2/10/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Olive Garden 00014142 299.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Athlete Hospitality 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 299.60

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Olive Garden 00014142 76.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Coach Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 76.14

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

2/10/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Jimmy Johns - 415 - Mo 63.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Coach Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 63.00

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

2/10/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Jimmy Johns - 415 - Mo 348.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Athlete Hospitality 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 348.76

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments

2/10/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Doubletree By Hilton B 3,261.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 2,257.92

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction

0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 1,003.52
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

2/10/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Jimmy Johns - 1408 15.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Coach Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 15.50

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

2/10/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Culver S Of Bloomingto 169.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Athlete Hospitality 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 169.18

Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Jimmy Johns - 1408 6.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Coach Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 6.74

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

2/10/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 87.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 87.52

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

2/10/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card United 01624937837950 -216.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Airfare for Central States Conference on the Teaching of Foreign 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001030 -216.80

Languages 3/12/20 - 3/14/20 - J Esmits - Refund
Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/10/2020 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Panera Bread #203283 121.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Testing ACT Hospitality 2/8/20 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820050 121.31

Student Based Activity - Advanced Placement Testing

2/10/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Grubhubgrillhouse 103.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Math - 8th Grade Content Assessment Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001040 103.38

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

2/10/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card The Ups Store 12.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Postage for AMC Math Contest 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1520 6500 20 005850 12.28

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 52.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - General Office Supplies - Tape Dispensers 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 52.80

Glenbrook North High School - Science

2/10/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Vf1ko9hf3 18.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Brain Studies DVD - The Science of Sleep 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 18.98

Glenbrook North High School - Science

2/10/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card North Cook Intermediat 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for Adaptive Leadership for School Administrators: Dealing with  03/05/2020 10 E 100 2300 3125 10 002324 225.00

Change 4/2/20 - C Davidson
Administraton - Educational Services

2/10/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Boosey & Hawkes 576.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Rental Music for Orchestra 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3250 20 001045 215.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
0701208-2003 Rental Music for Orchestra 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 361.00
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/10/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 9z95z2y93 73.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 CaviWipes for Art 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 73.70

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

2/10/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Michaels Stores 5151 20.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Bandanas for Percussion Section Performance in School Variety Show 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820925 20.20

Student Based Activity - Spartan Marching Band
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/10/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Qw6f39zd3 47.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Templates for Art 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001005 47.98
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
2/10/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Hotel Rose 619.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA SPED Lodging for CEC Conference 2/5/20 - 2/8/20 - M Ahlgrim 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 619.17
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
2/10/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Hotel Rose 619.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA SPED Lodging for CEC Conference 2/5/20 - 2/8/20 - A Hague 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 619.17
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
2/10/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Hotel Rose 619.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA SPED Lodging for CEC Conference 2/5/20 - 2/8/20 - B Ruder 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 619.17
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
2/10/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US O082h1z03 100.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 District Office - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 100.80
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
2/10/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Lenovo Group 635.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Lenovo Laptop Accessories 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 635.88

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Www.1and1.Com 17.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 PHP5.4 and PHP5.5 Website Hosting Extended Support for February 2020 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 17.42

Administraton - Technology Services

2/10/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US H380I9xk3 18.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Brady Printer Accessory 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 18.80

Administraton - Technology Services

2/10/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com Jh8gx3qd3 65.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Refreshments & Security Camera 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 33.00

Administraton - Technology Services
0701208-2003 GBA Tech - Refreshments & Security Camera 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 32.39
Administraton - Technology Services

2/10/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Www.Twinsmac.Com 122.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA - Lighting for the BOE Room 03/05/2020 20 E 100 2544 4842 10 009050 122.52

Administraton - Building Maintenance

2/10/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US As3m35it3 69.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Culinary Supply - Chef Hats 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 69.40

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

2/10/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us -48.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Return Supply 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 -48.24

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us -48.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Return Supply 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 -48.24

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

2/10/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Ntlrest Servsafe 450.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - ServSafe Certification for Foods Students (30) 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 6500 30 001425 450.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/10/2020 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 79.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 79.44

Glenbrook South High School - English

2/10/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon.Com Ow8iu1nI3 A 147.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Books for Latinx Reads Book Club 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001030 147.80

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 9.99

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

2/10/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US V54Id3er3 18.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Book Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 18.44

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/10/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com J69tn8gt3 A 220.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Book Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 220.01
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
2/10/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 43.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Fine Arts - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 43.78
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
2/10/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Leveluppotbelly357111 328.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Boys Freshman Swimming CSL Meet Hospitality 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 328.37
Student Based Activity - Sports Tournaments
2/10/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Dd/Br #306011 Q35 43.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Boys Freshman Swimming CSL Meet Hospitality 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 43.97
Student Based Activity - Sports Tournaments
2/10/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Viccinos Pizza Company 51.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Boys Freshman Swimming CSL Meet Concessions 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831195 51.00
Student Based Activity - GBS Swim/Diving-Boys
2/10/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Leveluppotbelly357111 -29.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Boys Swimming Meet Food - Sales Tax Credit 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 -29.17
Student Based Activity - Sports Tournaments
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco#1776350greenwqps 38.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletic Bus Fuel 03/05/2020 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 38.12

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

2/10/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco#1776350greenwgps 39.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletic Bus Fuel 03/05/2020 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 39.33

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

2/10/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 19.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 AP Biology Student Lab Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 19.86

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/10/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ux3df5dr3 219.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Student Lab Supplies for Chemistry Studies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 219.74

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/10/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 0u6e939g3 68.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Thank You Gifts for Women in STEM Guest Speakers - Thermometers 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 68.85

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/10/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon.Com 5k7e69hI3 33.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Borax for Chemistry Studies Student Labs 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 33.08

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Om9y28dd3 138.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Electric Motors for Physics Honors Student Projects 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 138.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/10/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 8j2gv3v83 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Watering Cans for TLS Horticulture 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 16.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/10/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Play And Spin 17.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 17.48

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid

2/10/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Sq Airport Taxi And L 870.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Transport Student ID# 216442 2/3/20 - 2/7/20 03/05/2020 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 870.00

Administraton - Transportation

2/10/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Sq Airport Taxi And L 495.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Transport Student ID# 206577 2/3/20 - 2/7/20 03/05/2020 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 495.00

Administraton - Transportation

2/10/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 75.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies & Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 45.88

Administraton - General Administration
0701208-2003 Office Supplies & Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 29.52
Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Panera Bread #608014 77.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GESPA Labor Management Meeting Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 77.75

Administraton - General Administration

2/10/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Sq Airport Taxi And L 650.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Transport Student ID# 203023 2/3/20 - 2/7/20 03/05/2020 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 650.00

Administraton - Transportation

2/10/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Rd53b18u3 87.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 87.99

Administraton - General Administration

2/10/2020 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 52.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies - Pens, Scissors, Correction Fluid, & Flair Pens 03/05/2020 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 52.91

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 67.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Speech - Team Refreshments 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830410 67.82

Student Based Activity - Forensics

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Einstein Bros Bagels35 15.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Speech - Team Refreshments 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830410 15.79

Student Based Activity - Forensics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card The Home Depot #1981 38.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - VShow Paint 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 38.02

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Fh17w04m3 6.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Auditorium - Hard Drive Cable 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 6.39

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Paypal Journalisme 65.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Journalism Education Association Membership Dues 2019/20 - R Wysocki 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 65.00

Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Office Depot #510 27.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Paper for School Newspaper Office 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 27.79

Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com W425j63r3 A 37.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Props 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 37.20

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Vj9vh6743 14.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 14.20

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sky High Sports Niles 436.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Student to Student - Field Trip 2/8/20 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830992 436.50

Student Based Activity - Student To Student

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com 705dk7gj3 A 11.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Prop Paint 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 11.88

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US La05v9me3 127.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Sequin Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 127.96

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com 919v90983 14.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - White Shirt Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 14.72

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 973173043 28.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costume Pants 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 28.99

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Lb1or3vy3 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 16.99

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Sg5fs5ru3 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Tuxedo Shirt 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 14.99

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 1s7v60873 22.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Pants 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 22.69

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Q68j26cg3 41.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Blue Dress 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 41.99

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ku5268co3 109.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Suspenders 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 109.50

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ar9au1bg3 55.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 55.23

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Bj1516ye3 113.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 113.45

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US H60ui03z3 63.98

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Sparkle Shirts 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 63.98
Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Vw4vj83z3 22.99

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Sparkle Cape 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 22.99
Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 2e67t4dt3 30.88

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Character Shoes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 30.88
Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US GuOea59p3 132.82

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Character Shoes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 132.82
Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ap50k4zg3 29.88

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Character Shoes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 290.88
Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target 00009423 25.69

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costume Shop Supplies 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 25.69

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target.Com 314.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Latino Heat Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 314.42

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Joann Stores #2117 29.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costume Dye 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 29.25

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech Debat 540.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 SBS 38?3526 National Speech and Debate Association Student Membership 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005820 540.00

ues

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card La Taquiza Y Mas 36.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Production Staff Hospitality 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 36.77

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Six (Ny) Tickets 1,104.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Yearbook - New York Convention in New York, NY 3/18/20 - 3/21/20 -  03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830380 1,104.00

Student Entertainment
Student Based Activity - Etruscan-yearbook

2/10/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Broadway Inbound 107.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Yearbook - New York Convention in New York, NY 3/18/20 - 3/21/20 -  03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830380 107.20

Student Entertainment
Student Based Activity - Etruscan-yearbook
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Best Buy Mht 00011650 17.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies for Home Diving Meet 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4100 95 005515 17.59

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

2/10/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 59.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Diving Meet Hospitality 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4900 95 005515 59.63

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

2/10/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Upper Crust Bagels 30.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Diving Meet Hospitality 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4900 95 005515 30.27

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

2/10/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Chipotle Online 249.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Diving Meet Hospitality 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4900 95 005505 249.53

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

2/10/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon.Com Uv9mb3293 A 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Wellness Program Challenge Incentives - Gift Cards 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002649 40.00

Administraton - Employee Wellness Program

2/10/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mv0e58bh3 15.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Outdoor Seating Project Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 15.71

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/10/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Boxedb2bsales 524.58

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBS - School Day Testing Refreshments 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830812 500.00
Student Based Activity - Parents Association

0701208-2003 GBS - School Day Testing Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 24.58

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

2/10/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US GjObvImt3 134.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Replacement Stand Lights 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 134.85

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

2/10/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US L172v5z73 249.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Shop Dust Respirator Mask 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 249.95

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

2/10/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Giordanos Prudential 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Model UN Staff Meal 2/8/20 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820723 30.00

Student Based Activity - Model Un Club

2/10/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Zb7qo0a43 64.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Variety Show 2020 Crew Gifts - Bluetooth Speakers, Water Bottles, &  03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821302 64.92

Coffee Mugs
Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/10/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Sp Infograpia.Com 49.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Infographics for PowerPoint, Keynote & Google 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 49.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/11/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Doubletree By Hilton B 295.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Cheer - Team Dinner 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820490 29512
Student Based Activity - Gbn Sports Tournaments
2/11/2020 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Sn Il Coaches Assoc 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN PE - lllinois Coaches Association Membership 2019/20 - B Pieper 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6400 20 001050 20.00
Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
2/11/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Book Bin 161.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Preview Copies of The Odyssey 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 161.08
Glenbrook North High School - English
2/11/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Lowes #02728 86.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Miscellaneous Hardware Supplies 03/05/2020 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 86.65
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
2/11/2020 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Apperson Inc. 661.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Test Answer Sheet Forms 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001060 661.41
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
2/11/2020 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Nu Ms Ed 400.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for Social Emotional Learning Annual Conference 4/24/20 - M 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1212 3320 20 001312 400.00

Schroeder & M Nisi

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/11/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Tst North Branch Pizz 27.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Meeting Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 27.90
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
2/11/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 19.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Board Member Subscription 2/7/20 - 5/7/20 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2310 4400 10 002310 19.50
Administraton - Board of Education
2/11/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Tk85f3q63 20.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - SELC Supply 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 20.50

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

2/11/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Canva 02596-8808836 1.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Interior Design Supply 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 1.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/11/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com Dp8yf0dp3 3.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 3.37

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

2/11/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us -8.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Refund for Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 -8.54

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/11/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Yc80p8493 10.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Book Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 10.74

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

2/11/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 39.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Choir - Music 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001045 39.60

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/11/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&h Photo 800-606-696 89.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS TV - Equipment 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 7400 30 001410 89.96

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

2/11/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon.Com F063h70a3 A 48.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - AP Test Bank Books for 3 Teachers - Prep for the AP Test in May 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 48.42

2020
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

2/11/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Wix.Com 602597431 24.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Boys Lacrosse Domain Annual Fee 3/9/20 - 3/9/21 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830620 24 .85

Student Based Activity - Lacrosse-Boys

2/11/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card National Science Teach 305.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Registration for NSTA National Conference 4/2/20 - M Thomas 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 305.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
2/11/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 03400041 8.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 8.98
Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
2/11/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 2.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 2.09
Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
2/11/2020 GBN - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 7.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN FR-234472 03/05/2020 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 7.20
Administraton - Financial Aid
2/11/2020 GBN - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 14.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN FR-202113 03/05/2020 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 14.40
Administraton - Financial Aid
2/11/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Zo7hg3yn3 12.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Auditorium - Card Reader Adapter 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 12.98
Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium
2/11/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Xc8f08ym3 329.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Pilot Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 329.70

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/11/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com F127n7i03 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Pilot Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 80.00

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/11/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US M131091m3 9.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Comedy Troupe Prop 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 9.80

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/11/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Unique - 8007 13.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 13.81

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/11/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco # 3475 13.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Home Diving Meet Hospitality 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4900 95 005515 13.27

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

2/11/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Jewel-Osco # 3475 83.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Home Diving Meet Hospitality 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4900 95 005515 83.76

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving

2/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Je65833i3 62.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Pit Safety Light Lamps 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 62.34

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Hyatt Regency Chicago 507.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Model UN - Model UN Conference Chicago, IL 2/6/20 - 2/9/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820723 507.12
Student Based Activity - Model Un Club
2/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Hyatt Regency Chicago 507.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Model UN - Model UN Conference Chicago, IL 2/6/20 - 2/9/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820723 507.12
Student Based Activity - Model Un Club
2/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Hyatt Regency Chicago 507.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Model UN - Model UN Conference Chicago, IL 2/6/20 - 2/9/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820723 507.12
Student Based Activity - Model Un Club
2/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card 04 - Ec - Lou Malnatis 1,242.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN V-Show 2020 Cast Dinner 2/10/20 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 821302 1,242.36
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/11/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Rc7t40o0w3 15.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Usher Flashlights 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 15.99
Student Based Activity - Student Association
2/12/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 97.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 97.35

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/12/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Michaels Stores 5018 66.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN FCS Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 66.56
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
2/12/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Samsclub #6228 43.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 43.12
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
2/12/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 133.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Auto Shop Supplies for Customer 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 133.80
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
2/12/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot #1090 77.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Toner Cartridge 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 77.98
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
2/12/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Gz1ka55I3 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001425 18.99
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
2/12/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card D J Wall-St-Journal 44.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Plant Ops News 03/05/2020 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 44 .99

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/12/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Vm8t56rv3 51.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Math - General Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 51.35
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
2/12/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 296.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 CAS Calculators for Math Team 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1520 7400 20 005850 296.76
Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes
2/12/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp Us -65.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Biology/Chemistry Lab Supplies - Refund 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 -65.52
Glenbrook North High School - Science
2/12/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 96.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Music Department Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 96.21
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
2/12/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Homegoods #470 14.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Glassware for Band 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 14.29
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
2/12/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 36.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001005 36.72

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/12/2020 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Office Depot 62.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 General Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 62.04
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
2/12/2020 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 57.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Books for Classroom Use 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1220 4300 20 001320 57.60
Glenbrook North High School - Developmental Learning
Skills
2/12/2020 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Nu Ms Ed 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for Social Thinking Conference 4/28/20 - K Chilver 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1220 3320 20 001320 200.00
Glenbrook North High School - Developmental Learning
Skills
2/12/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US R71gp9x13 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Meeting Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 20.00
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
2/12/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Att Cons Phone Pmt 133.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 E911 Services for 1/16/20 - 2/15/20 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 133.48
Administraton - Technology Services
2/12/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Michaels Stores 1338 24.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Culinary Supplies for Cake Decorating 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 24.90

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/12/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card American Association O 130.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - National Japanese Student Exam Registration - Level 1 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830920 130.00

Student Based Activity - Japanese Grant

2/12/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card American Association O 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - National Japanese Student Exam Registration - Level 3 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830920 120.00

Student Based Activity - Japanese Grant

2/12/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card American Association O 90.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - National Japanese Student Exam Registration - Level 2 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830920 90.00

Student Based Activity - Japanese Grant

2/12/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Supplies for World Languages Department 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 39.99

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

2/12/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com 069028s03 A 49.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 49.98

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

2/12/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US L88pb9hg3 16.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 16.68

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/12/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US CO7wm6dd3 50.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Supplies for Nurse's Office 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 50.95
Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
2/12/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Target.Com 79.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Department Coffee Maker 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 79.99
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
2/12/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Zu5pf9i43 8.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Book Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 8.91
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
2/12/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM 374.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Exposition 4/3/20 - S Farekas 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001040 374.00
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
2/12/2020 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Bp#8974966northbroogps 19.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Driver's Ed Car DE1091 Fuel 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 19.75
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
2/12/2020 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon.Com Mt93e7fs3 31.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS PE - Block Rocker Charging Cord Replacements/Extras 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 31.99

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/12/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 26.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Sped Meeting Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4900 30 001300 26.46

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

2/12/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Expedia 7520343730087 294.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Lodging for Football Clinic 2/20/20 - 2/22/20 - D 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830515 294.28

Schoenwetter, M Johlie, & T Myers
Student Based Activity - Grid Account

2/12/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Paypal Shitianzhon Eb 92.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Servo Motors for Engineering Club 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 92.52

Student Based Activity - Engineering Club

2/12/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Tn1387dq3 16.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Microphone for Science Olympiad Demonstration 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 16.89

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/12/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card National Science Teach 95.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 ISTA/NSTA Joint Individual Membership and Subscription - D Mandarino 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 6400 30 001055 95.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/12/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 10.00

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/12/2020 GBN - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 7.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN FR-223043 03/05/2020 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 7.20
Administraton - Financial Aid
2/12/2020 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US G03bn4pw3 4.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Inadvertent Charge - Reimbursed by Employee 03/05/2020 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 4.37

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

2/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Little Caesars #1655 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Gamers Club - Hospitality 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830450 25.00

Student Based Activity - Gamers Club

2/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 3544d5323 113.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Stewardess Hats 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 113.90

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com Yz2wk8fe3 83.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Stewardess Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 83.16

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Zo7hz0lh3 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 18.99

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amz Halloweencostume 292.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Jet Set Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 292.50
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/12/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sticker Mule 165.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Yearbook - Stickers 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830380 165.00
Student Based Activity - Etruscan-yearbook
2/12/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon.Com 7d5pa2kr3 A 27.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 27.42
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
2/12/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Ascd 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - ASCD Membership Dues 3/1/20 - 2/28/21 - C Muir 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2410 6400 30 002410 89.00
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
2/12/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Z41n68ts3 188.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Battery Recycling Buckets 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 188.00
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
2/12/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation/Target Stores/Target.com/Target 20.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Friends & Co Valentines Day 2020 Supplies 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820440 20.73

Student Based Activity - Friends & Company Club
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/12/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Leveluppotbelly401897 37.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN SAO Interview Hospitality 2/11/20 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 37.45
Student Based Activity - Student Association
2/12/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Walker Bros. Original 41.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Meeting Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2510 4900 10 002510 41.34
Administraton - Business Services
2/13/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 74.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Tech Ed Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 74.85
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
2/13/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Ifly Chicago 69.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Tech Ed - Admission for Field Trip 03/05/2020 10 L 200 4850 0000 00 000000 69.90
Glenbrook North High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts
2/13/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Ifly Chicago 22.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Tech Ed - Admission for Field Trip 03/05/2020 10 L 200 4850 0000 00 000000 22.95

Glenbrook North High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

2/13/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Gfs Store #1917 152.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 152.24

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/13/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Gfs Store #1917 -49.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies - Refund 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 -49.44

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/13/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US W19fa5yn3 216.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Tech Ed Supplies for Class 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 216.79

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/13/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Leveluppotbelly916049 64.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Booster Club - Concessions 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 64.68

Student Based Activity - Bookstore

2/13/2020 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Trafficsafetystore.Com 203.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Dean's Office Traffic Barriers 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2111 7400 20 002110 203.28

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office

2/13/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Alliance Francaise De 582.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Field Trip for French Class 2/12/20 03/05/2020 10 L 200 4850 0000 00 000000 582.00

Glenbrook North High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

2/13/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 41.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - General Office Supplies - Paper Clips, Binders, & Tape 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 41.97

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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2/13/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Homegoods #470 -14.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Glassware for Band - Refund 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 -14.29

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/13/2020 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Think Social Publishin 485.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for Social Thinking: The Informal Dynamic Assessment & Core  03/05/2020 10 E 200 1220 3320 20 001320 485.98

Treatment Strategies Conference 4/28/20 - 4/30/20 - R Umansky & N
Capalbo
Glenbrook North High School - Developmental Learning
Skills

2/13/2020 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 3114y8cy3 89.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Supplies & Refreshments for Classroom Use 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 67.97

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education

0701208-2003 Supplies & Refreshments for Classroom Use 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2330 4900 20 001300 21.80
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education

2/13/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon.Com 4h9q249k3 A 48.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Meeting Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 48.44

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

2/13/2020 GBA - Safety and Security Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 5n6xr3563 197.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Security Cameras & Accessories 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2190 7400 10 002190 197.13

Administraton - Supervision/Security

2/13/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Abt Electronics 75.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS TV - Replacement of Defective TV 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 75.00

Administraton - Technology Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/13/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Eig Bluehost.Com 539.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Business Incubator Supply - Webhost TitanStartup.com - 3 Year 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001415 539.64

Renewal

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

2/13/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Dnh Godaddy.Com 22.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Business Incubator MVP Domain Name 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830134 22.16

Student Based Activity - GBS Business Incubator
Course

2/13/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 9t2j02kd3 74.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - SELC Supply - Wire Klts 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 74.96

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 76.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 76.21

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot #1090 12.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 12.54

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business -9.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Refund for Incorrect Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 -9.37

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Wn7gc7pf3 56.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Supplies for Nurse's Office 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2130 4100 30 002130 56.36

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

2/13/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Ingram Publisher Servi 43.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Supplies Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 43.88

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

2/13/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com K95xu3cs3 124.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Book Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 124.47

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

2/13/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Sp Letsticktogether 198.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Supplies Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 198.46

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

2/13/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com Sj7864sd3 33.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 33.88

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

2/13/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 32.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Fine Arts - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 32.50

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/13/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 54.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Sped Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 54.12

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

2/13/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Gilmore Global Us 44.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Sped - Smart Board Pen Replacement 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 44.50

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

2/13/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card In Fourteen Graphics 484.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Boys Lacrosse Decals 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830620 484.32

Student Based Activity - Lacrosse-Boys

2/13/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card McMaster-Carr 80.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Bearings and Aluminum for Engineering Club 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 80.42

Student Based Activity - Engineering Club

2/13/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Ds Services Standard C 30.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 30.65

Administraton - General Administration

2/13/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 247rh91w3 14.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 14.33

Administraton - General Administration
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/13/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Usps.Com Stamp Fimnt S 45.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 District Office Postage 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2574 3410 10 002574 45.30

Administraton - Printing and Duplicating

2/13/2020 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card 844 Bowlero 800342526 44.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Student Activity - CAAEL Bowling 2/12/20 03/05/2020 10 E 500 1212 3330 50 001360 44.95

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card American 0012115240773 146.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY - 4/16/20 - 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 146.70

4/20/20 - Coach Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Delta 00624192972045 148.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Tournament of Champions in Lexington, KY - 4/16/20 - 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005820 148.20

4/20/20 - Coach Airfare
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Customink Llc 397.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Japanese Club - T-Shirts 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830574 397.16

Student Based Activity - Japanese Club

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Agent Fee 89007833752946 320.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 EBS t- Eivil Rights Trip to Montgomery, Alabama 2/27/20 - 3/1/20 - Travel 03/05/2020 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 320.00

gent Fee

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Kn4bu2iw3 17.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Sparkly Vest 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 17.99

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 2g4ml0j03 17.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Sequin Suspenders 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 17.90

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com Y446757v3 11.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Prop Paint 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 11.88

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Wj59q6k03 27.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 27.99

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com U46p15do3 62.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Pilot Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 62.45

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 359bz4b53 68.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 68.07

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mz66v8if3 25.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 25.99

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Yw65y80qg3 96.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Galaxy Shirts 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 96.94

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Buffalo Exchange 1102 71.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 71.11

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target.Com 149.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dance Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 149.95

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target.Com 59.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dance Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 59.98

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target.Com 89.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dance Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 89.97

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/13/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target.Com -20.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dance Costumes Return 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 -20.15
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/13/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 119.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies & Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 32.34
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
0701208-2003 Office Supplies & Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 86.70
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
2/13/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Laborlawcenter, Inc 125.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 State and Federal Labor Law Posters 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 125.98
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
2/13/2020 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Wendys #1172 12.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Lunch for Students After CAAEL Bowling 2/13/20 03/05/2020 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 12.54
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
2/13/2020 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card 844 Bowlero 800342526 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Student Activity - CAAEL Bowling 2/12/20 03/05/2020 10 E 500 1212 3330 50 001360 8.99
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
2/14/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Homedepot.Com 54.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Tech Ed Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 54.85

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/14/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Homedepot.Com 7.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Tech Ed Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 7.88

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/14/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Marianos #532 171.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 171.16

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/14/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Wourth Baer Supply Comp 107.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Tech Ed Supplies for Class 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 107.50

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/14/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com 321xc0i53 39.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Early Childhood Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 39.98

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool

2/14/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon.Com 5b5rz6v53 17.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Headsets for Language Lab 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 17.97

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/14/2020 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card McKesson Medical Suppl 213.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Health Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 213.89

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/14/2020 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Carhartt Retail Lic 271.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Plant Ops Snow Removal Jacket - Z Serdar 03/05/2020 20 E 200 2542 4130 20 009010 271.98
Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services
2/14/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 57.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Math - General Supplies - AAAA Batteries 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 57.69
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
2/14/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 48.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - USA Bio Olympiad Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001055 48.74
Glenbrook North High School - Science
2/14/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Apperson Inc. 338.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - DataLink Forms 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 338.40
Glenbrook North High School - Science
2/14/2020 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Einstein Bros Bagels35 31.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Department Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001060 31.58
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
2/14/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 56.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 District Office - Office Supplies & Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 1.49
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
0701208-2003 District Office - Office Supplies & Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 54.71
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
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2/14/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Sq ltouch Biometrics 8,580.00

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 LIVESCAN System, Installation, & Warranty 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 4,000.00
Administraton - Technology Services

0701208-2003 LIVESCAN System, Installation, & Warranty 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 1,980.00
Administraton - Technology Services

0701208-2003 LIVESCAN System, Installation, & Warranty 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3190 10 002660 2,000.00
Administraton - Technology Services

0701208-2003 LIVESCAN System, Installation, & Warranty 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3120 10 002660 600.00
Administraton - Technology Services

2/14/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Shell Oil 57443445002 92.89

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 Gasoline for Grounds 03/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 92.89

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

2/14/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Shell Oil 57443445002 70.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Gasoline for Grounds 03/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 70.12

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

2/14/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card The Home Depot #1913 41.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Maintenance Supplies 03/05/2020 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 41.76

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

2/14/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card The Home Depot #1913 29.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBOC - Carbon Dioxide Detector 03/05/2020 20 E 500 2544 4840 10 009050 29.94

Glenbrook Off Campus - Building Maintenance
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/14/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot #1090 8.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 CTE Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 8.67
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
2/14/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Homedepot.Com 104.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GIC Supplies - Nails 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 104.13
Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
2/14/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 274.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Architecture Supply - Color Toner 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 274.36
Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
2/14/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 146.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 CTE Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 146.88
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
2/14/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 927yx7xq3 55.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - SELC Supply 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 55.00
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
2/14/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ny5p248i3 427.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Woodshop Supplies - Clamps (10) 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 427.45

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/14/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Alliance Francaise De 406.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Field Trip for French Class - A Vogg 03/05/2020 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 406.00

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

2/14/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com Kh9na6km3 69.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Supplies & Equipment Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 19.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

0701208-2003 GBS - Supplies & Equipment Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 7400 30 002220 49.99
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

2/14/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 57.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Band - Batteries 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 57.78

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/14/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US W35594s33 148.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Art - Pic Hooks 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 148.27

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

2/14/2020 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amoco#1776350greenwqgps 25.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Driver's Ed Car 1090DE Fuel 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 25.75

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

2/14/2020 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Shell Oil 12429401008 23.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Driver's Ed Car 1089DE Fuel 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 23.57

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
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2/14/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Jennings Chevrolet 163.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Minibus Maintenance 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 3230 30 005100 163.63

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

2/14/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 10.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 10.55

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

2/14/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Boxedb2bsales 141.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Girls & Boys Track Concessions 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830265 141.49

Student Based Activity - GBS Cross Country-Boys

2/14/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Oa1zi5kv3 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Girls Softball Binders and Labels 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830913 12.99

Student Based Activity - Softball

2/14/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Wix.Com, Inc. 132.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Baseball Website Renewal 2/21/20 - 2/21/21 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830100 132.00

Student Based Activity - Baseball

2/14/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Paypal Chenxiao925 Eb 113.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 DC Motors for Engineering Club 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830350 113.43

Student Based Activity - Engineering Club
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2/14/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card National Science Teach 395.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for NSTA Conference 4/2/20 - 4/4/20 - J Navarro 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 395.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/14/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Tonys Fresh Mkt #1567 35.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 AP Biology Student Lab Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 35.82

Glenbrook South High School - Science

2/14/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 5.00

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid

2/14/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Marianos #533 36.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 36.33

Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid

2/14/2020 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for Adaptive Leadership for School Administrators: Dealing with  03/05/2020 10 E 100 2322 3320 10 002324 225.00

Change 4/2/20 - R Williamson
Administraton - Educational Services

2/14/2020 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for Teacher Evaluator Professional Practice Retraining 4/29/20 - 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2322 3320 10 002324 200.00

R Williamson
Administraton - Educational Services
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2/14/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 3.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 3.62

Administraton - General Administration

2/14/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 11.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 11.99

Administraton - General Administration

2/14/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - lllinois Tollway Auto Replenishment 03/05/2020 40 E 300 2550 6400 30 005100 50.00

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Wm Supercenter #3725 251.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Cure Club - Chocolate for Fundraiser 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830525 251.56

Student Based Activity - Cure Club

2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Customink Llc -23.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Japanese Club - Sales Tax Refund from Shirt Order 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830574 -23.36

Student Based Activity - Japanese Club

2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Agent Fee 89007833752946 -320.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Civil Rights Trip to Montgomery, Alabama 2/27/20 - 3/1/20 - Travel 03/05/2020 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 -320.00

Agent Fee Refunded
Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts
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2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Agent Fee 89007833753075 320.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Civil Rights Trip to Montgomery, Alabama 2/27/20 - 3/1/20 - Travel 03/05/2020 10 L 300 4850 0000 00 000000 320.00

Agent Fee

Glenbrook South High School - Accrual/Summary Accounts

2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Rw92t5093 350.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dance Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 350.99

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 4333j0tp3 24.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dance Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 24.95

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Harnel Inc 56.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Balloon Store - Balloons 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831210 56.55

Student Based Activity - Titan Balloon Store

2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 135jd3qgs3 53.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Galaxy Shirts 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 53.97

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Crossroads Trading Co- 35.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 35.25

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Village Discount Outle 18.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 18.25
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Office Depot 63.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS SAO Office - Honors & Awards Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005800 13.38
Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities
0701208-2003 GBS SAO Office - Honors & Awards Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 49.98

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

2/14/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Ld Trading Inc 810.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Senior Class - Carnations for Fundraiser 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 832020 810.00

Student Based Activity - Class of 2020

2/14/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ec77000s3 50.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Regionals Supplies 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4135 95 005505 50.88

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

2/14/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US P85704it3 110.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Regionals Supplies 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4135 95 005505 110.41

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

2/14/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Instacart 311.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - SAT School Day Testing Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 311.60

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/14/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Samsclub #4815 44.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Chess Competition 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Gas 03/05/2020 40 E 200 2550 3310 20 005800 44 .27

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

2/17/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Samsclub.Com 91.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Nurse's Office supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2130 4900 20 002130 91.04

Glenbrook North High School - Health Services

2/17/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 59.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Main Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 6.81

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
0701208-2003 GBN Main Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 52.32
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

2/17/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Alamo Rent-A-Car Renta 511.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Car Rental 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 511.06

Student Based Activity - Debate

2/17/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Speedway 06488 6.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Car Rental Fuel 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 6.32

Student Based Activity - Debate

2/17/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Alamo Rent-A-Car Renta 472.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Car Rental 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 472.04

Student Based Activity - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/17/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Flt Taxi 0422 47.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Transportation 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 47.75

Student Based Activity - Debate

2/17/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Mid-West Sign Supply C 207.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Tech Ed Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 207.78

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/17/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Isu Conferences 450.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Registration for ECE Conference 3/5/20 & 3/6/20 - S Roer, S Basford, & 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 3320 20 001425 450.00

V Tenuta

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/17/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Marriott Hotel & Confe 291.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Lodging for IACTE Annual Conference 2/12/20 - 2/14/20 - M Kosirog 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 3320 20 001415 291.20

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education

2/17/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Marriott Hotel & Confe 291.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Lodging for IACTE Annual Conference 2/12/20 - 2/14/20 - D Hall 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2210 3320 10 004745 291.20

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

2/17/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card #33 Lakeshore Learning 45.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Early Childhood Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 45.27

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/17/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Dollar Tree 11.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Early Childhood Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001435 11.00

Glenbrook North High School - PreSchool

2/17/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 -41.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Light Bulbs for Maintenance - Return 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 -41.58

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/17/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Weeblyus 33.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - GBNFootball.com Domain through 3/24/22 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005225 33.90

Glenbrook North High School - Football

2/17/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Digital Rg2n48kr3 3.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN DVD for Language Class 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 3.99

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

2/17/2020 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Mv5re9bs3 614.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Testing Supplies & Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2121 4200 20 002120 575.17

Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

0701208-2003 GBN Testing Supplies & Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2121 4900 20 002120 39.57
Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services

2/17/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM 405.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Math - Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Expo 4/2/20 - 4/4/20 -  03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 405.00

R Mclnerney
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/17/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Roland Dga Corporation 145.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Math - General Supplies - MEC Wall Decal 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 145.83

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

2/17/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card NCTM 405.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Math - Registration for NCTM Annual Meeting & Expo 4/2/20 - 4/4/20 -  03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 405.00

M Campbell
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

2/17/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 60.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - General Office Supplies - Pens, Envelopes, & Tape 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 60.43

Glenbrook North High School - Science

2/17/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon.Com Ga7i967u3 29.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Chemistry Lab Supplies - Steel Wool & Dots 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 29.09

Glenbrook North High School - Science

2/17/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card J.W. Pepper 64.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Choir Music 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 64.50

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

2/17/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 20.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Batteries for Broadcasting 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 20.26

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/17/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Juicer.lo / Saas.Group 19.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Broadcasting - Website Monthly Subscription 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4100 20 001410 19.00
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
2/17/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Cowriter 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBA SPED Student Assistive Software - Co:Writer Universal 2/16/20 - 03/05/2020 10 E 100 1204 3160 10 001310 4.99
3/16/20
Administraton - Assistive Technology
2/17/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon.Com Zp2xy4hb3 314.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Thermal Labeling Devices 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 314.45
Administraton - Technology Services
2/17/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Http://Webex.Com 89.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Monthly Online Remote Conference Subscription through 3/14/20 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 89.00
Administraton - Technology Services
2/17/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Decker Equipment 28.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Replacement Pin Set 03/05/2020 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 28.47
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
2/17/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 65.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Architecture Supply - Plotter Paper 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 65.98

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/17/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Pasco Scientific 115.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 PLTW Supply - Flexible | Beam 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 115.00
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
2/17/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Woodworks, Ltd 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Woodworking Supplies - Oak Shaker Pegs 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 80.00
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
2/17/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Yh4rn2ig3 123.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Culinary and Woodshop Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 123.90
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
2/17/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 6y8ff8qx3 51.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Fashion Room Supply - Retractable Reel 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001425 51.08
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
2/17/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Ntlrest Servsafe 45.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 ServSafe Certification for Foods Students 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 6500 30 001425 45.00
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
2/17/2020 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Ventra Website 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - February Ventra Funds for Student ID# 206577 03/05/2020 40 E 300 2550 3305 30 002110 60.00

Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 17.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Books for Guided Studies Classrooms 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4300 30 002120 17.60
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 13.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Bottled Water 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002125 13.58
Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 2z7rf6d03 55.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 55.98
Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center
2/17/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 166.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Newspaper Subscription 2/15/20 - 3/13/20 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 166.40
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
2/17/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Marianos #532 22.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Office Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4900 30 002220 22.99
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
2/17/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon.Com Vm1y063m3 9.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Book Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 9.49

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/17/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Ny Times Natl Sales 73.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Newspaper Subscription 2/17/20 - 5/17/20 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 73.35
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
2/17/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 19.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 19.60
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
2/17/2020 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon.Com D821e2bh3 A 38.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Class Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 38.98
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
2/17/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&h Photo 800-606-696 36.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Art - Clear Film 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 36.42
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
2/17/2020 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Bp#8974966northbroogps 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Driver's Ed Car 1092DE Fuel 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 25.00
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
2/17/2020 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Act Neiu Campus Rec 500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Registration for Five Seminars for the Northeastern CAS Professional  03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001060 500.00

Development Seminar Series 2/21/20, 4/24/20, & 5/1/20 - N Morley, D

Rhoades, S Barajas, & E Ekstrand

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/17/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 10.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Sped Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 10.83

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

2/17/2020 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 20.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Sped Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 20.50

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

2/17/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Bills Auto & Truck Rep 2,008.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Minibus Repairs 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 3230 30 005100 2,008.90

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

2/17/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Gfs Store #1917 103.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Girls & Boys Track Concessions 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830265 103.44

Student Based Activity - GBS Cross Country-Boys

2/17/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Aoc Volleyball 834.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Registration for Art of Coaching Volleyball Coaches Clinic 5/30/20 - 5/31/20 -  03/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 3320 30 005395 417.30

A Kotsadam, E Krzyzak, & K Dorn
Glenbrook South High School - Girls Volleyball

0701208-2003 Registration for Art of Coaching Volleyball Coaches Clinic 5/30/20 - 5/31/20 -  03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831315 208.50
A Kotsadam, E Krzyzak, & K Dorn
Student Based Activity - Volleyball-girls
0701208-2003 Registration for Art of Coaching Volleyball Coaches Clinic 5/30/20 - 5/31/20 -  03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830490 208.50
A Kotsadam, E Krzyzak, & K Dorn
Student Based Activity - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/17/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US F74i888x3 47.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Athletics - Girls Softball Binders and Labels 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830913 47.98
Student Based Activity - Softball
2/17/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon.Com 8y10i7ub3 A 51.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 AP Environmental Science Student Lab Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 51.96
Glenbrook South High School - Science
2/17/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon.Com Rt1cx1cg3 99.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Hot Water Kettles for Chemistry Studies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 99.96
Glenbrook South High School - Science
2/17/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sq Little Louies 7.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 7.95
Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
2/17/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Subway 03400041 8.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 8.98
Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
2/17/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 41.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 41.99

Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/17/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Sq Airport Taxi And L 396.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Transport Student ID# 206577 2/10/20 - 2/14/20 03/05/2020 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 396.00
Administraton - Transportation
2/17/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Sq Airport Taxi And L 870.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Transport Student ID# 216442 2/10/20 - 2/14/20 03/05/2020 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 870.00
Administraton - Transportation
2/17/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Sq Airport Taxi And L 650.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Transport Student ID# 203023 2/10/20 - 2/14/20 03/05/2020 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 650.00
Administraton - Transportation
2/17/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Sq Airport Taxi And L 495.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Transport Student ID# 206577 2/10/20 - 2/14/20 03/05/2020 40 E 100 2550 3305 10 002550 495.00
Administraton - Transportation
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Shop & Save - Niles 500.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Polish Club - Paczkis for Fundraiser 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830825 500.00
Student Based Activity - Polish Club
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US X58bx91c3 359.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 359.90
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Tn7jn6da3 30.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dance Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 30.98
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Peoria Super 8 Hotel 151.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 113.38

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830040 37.79
Student Based Activity - Activity Tickets

2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Peoria Super 8 Hotel 151.17

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 113.38

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830040 37.79
Student Based Activity - Activity Tickets
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com Tb3ld5mw3 33.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dance Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 33.98
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Peoria Super 8 Hotel 151.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 113.38

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830040 37.79
Student Based Activity - Activity Tickets
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Peoria Super 8 Hotel 151.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 113.38

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830040 37.79
Student Based Activity - Activity Tickets
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com Z81ga4ly3 194.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dancer Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 194.04
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com 1534v6bk3 16.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dance Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 16.00
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Jcdy94613 23.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dance Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 23.69
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amz Halloweencostume 120.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Jet Set Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 120.96
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 9203p9ts3 19.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS SAO - Scavenger Hunt Straws 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830990 19.96
Student Based Activity - Student Council
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costume Return 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 -16.99
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Unique - 8007 14.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Fabric Dyeing Pots 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 14.98
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Joann Stores #2117 10.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 10.57
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Stores 1314 18.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Costumes 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 18.20
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Joann Stores #2117 3.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dyeing Supplies 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 3.58
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Exxonmobil 97574511 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Crestian Tournament in Fort Lauderdale, FL - 2/13/20 - 03/05/2020 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 3.75
2/16/20 - Gas for Rental Car
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Crestian Tournament in Fort Lauderdale, FL - 2/13/20 - 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 1.25

2/16/20 - Gas for Rental Car

Student Based Activity - Debate Club
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Bp#6623151pontiac Bgps 49.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Van Gas 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830040 49.13
Student Based Activity - Activity Tickets
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sq Peoria Civic Cente 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Van Parking 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830040 10.00
Student Based Activity - Activity Tickets
2/17/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sq Peoria Civic Cente 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria , IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Van 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830040 10.00
Parking
Student Based Activity - Activity Tickets
2/17/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Otc Brands Inc 269.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Regionals Supplies 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4100 95 005505 269.86
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
2/17/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US S094x5vv3 18.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Regionals Supplies 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4135 95 005505 18.05
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
2/17/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 418sy6wg3 60.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Regionals Supplies 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 6909 95 005505 39.99
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
0701208-2003 Regionals Supplies 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4135 95 005505 20.55

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/17/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card The Home Depot #1980 119.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Supplies for Outdoor Classroom Benches 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 119.83

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

2/17/2020 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Boxed.Com 65.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Main Office Supplies & Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 25.98

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

0701208-2003 GBS - Main Office Supplies & Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 39.97
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

2/17/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Intl Model Un Associat 1,595.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN NHSMUN School & Delegations Fees 2019/20 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820723 1,595.99

Student Based Activity - Model Un Club

2/17/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Zoom.Us 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Monthly Subscription 2/14/20 - 3/13/20 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 14.99

Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

2/17/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Intl Model Un Associat 4,286.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Model UN - National Model UN Conference New York, NY 2/28/20 - 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820723 4,286.64

3/2/20 - Lodging
Student Based Activity - Model Un Club

2/17/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card R And M Specialties Lt 3,850.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Prom 2020 Giveaways - Sports Bottles & Sunglasses 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 822021 3,850.00

Student Based Activity - Class of 2021
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/17/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Courtyard By Marriott 264.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Chess Competition 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Staff Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 264.50
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
2/17/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Courtyard By Marriott 264.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Chess Competition 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Student Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 264.50
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
2/17/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Courtyard By Marriott 264.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Chess Competition 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Student Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 264.50
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
2/17/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Courtyard By Marriott 264.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Chess Competition 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Student Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 264.50
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
2/17/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Courtyard By Marriott 264.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN State Chess Competition 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Student Lodging 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 264.50
Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
2/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Marathon Petro149930 7.03
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Car Rental Fuel 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 7.03
Student Based Activity - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sheraton Cypress Creek 539.01

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 539.01
Student Based Activity - Debate

2/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sheraton Cypress Creek 539.01

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 539.01
Student Based Activity - Debate

2/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sheraton Cypress Creek 539.01

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 539.01
Student Based Activity - Debate

2/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sheraton Cypress Creek 539.01

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 539.01
Student Based Activity - Debate

2/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sheraton Cypress Creek 539.01

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 539.01
Student Based Activity - Debate

2/18/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Sheraton Cypress Creek 539.01

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Debate - Crestian Tournament 2/12/20 - 2/16/20 - Lodging 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820739 539.01

Student Based Activity - Debate
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2/18/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Book Bin 76.43

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Booster Bash Auction Baskets 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 76.43
Student Based Activity - Bookstore

2/18/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Hip Hip Hooray Inc 26.40

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Booster Bash Auction Baskets 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 26.40
Student Based Activity - Bookstore

2/18/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Homegoods #470 185.03

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Booster Bash Auction Baskets 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 185.03
Student Based Activity - Bookstore

2/18/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Uj9508gf3 93.47

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Booster Bash Auction Baskets 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 93.47
Student Based Activity - Bookstore

2/18/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 6l6ek5cm3 94.13

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN Booster Bash Auction Baskets 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 94.13
Student Based Activity - Bookstore

2/18/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US U29zr32d3 11.44

Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount

0701208-2003 GBN - Sci Tech Supplies - Brass Coupling 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 11.44

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/18/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US V73d38mg3 8.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Sci Tech Supplies - Supply Stop Extender Tee 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 8.18
Glenbrook North High School - Science
2/18/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 0x2jd20m3 5.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Sci Tech Supplies - Air Gauge 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 5.81
Glenbrook North High School - Science
2/18/2020 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 814.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Chemistry Instructional/Lab Materials - Carboy Bottle, Ethyl Alcohol, 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 814.20
Sodium Acetate, Silver Nitrate, Lithium Chloride, Sodium, Etc.
Glenbrook North High School - Science
2/18/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Xg1y821k3 8.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Meeting Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 8.98
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
2/18/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Service Sanitation 174.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Portable Restroom at GIC Site 03/05/2020 20 E 300 2542 3750 30 009010 174.80
Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services
2/18/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Chromeapp Schools 72.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 PLTW Subscription - February 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 3160 30 001405 72.50

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
2/18/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US B54gt2ws3 74.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 SELC Project Supply 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 74.87
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
2/18/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Eu2zo5p43 49.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Art - Memory Card Reader 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 49.90
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
2/18/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon.Com Me82g1hp0 A 52.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Art - Camera Bags & Card Reader 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 52.54
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
2/18/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Freestyle Photo 278.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Art - Photo Paper 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001005 278.95
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
2/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Unique - 8007 41.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Shoes and Pants 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 41.02
Student Based Activity - Variety Show
2/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dollartree 10.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Comedy Troupe Cars 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 10.69

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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2/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Joann Stores #2117 1.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Dye 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 1.00

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Thrifty Car Rental 76.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Crestian Tournament in Fort Lauderdale, FL - 2/13/20 - 03/05/2020 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 57.19

2/16/20 - Rental Car
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Crestian Tournament in Fort Lauderdale, FL - 2/13/20 - 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 19.07
2/16/20 - Rental Car
Student Based Activity - Debate Club
2/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Taxi Svc Chicago 69.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Crestian Tournament in Fort Lauderdale, FL - 2/13/20 - 03/05/2020 40 E 300 2550 3310 30 005820 69.00
2/16/20 - Coach Transportation from Airport
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
2/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sheraton Cypress Creek 539.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Crestian Tournament in Fort Lauderdale, FL - 2/13/20 - 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 134.75
2/16/20 - Student Lodging
Student Based Activity - Debate Club
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Crestian Tournament in Fort Lauderdale, FL - 2/13/20 - 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 404.26
2/16/20 - Student Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
2/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sheraton Cypress Creek 539.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Crestian Tournament in Fort Lauderdale, FL - 2/13/20 - 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 539.01

2/16/20 - Coach Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Town Place Suites-Chic 162.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - NSDA Tournament in Hersey, IL - 3/7/20 - 3/8/20 - Coach 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 162.40

Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

2/18/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Sheraton Cypress Creek 539.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Crestian Tournament in Fort Lauderdale, FL - 2/13/20 - 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1520 3330 30 005820 404.26

2/16/20 - Student Lodging
Glenbrook South High School - Debate

0701208-2003 GBS Debate - Crestian Tournament in Fort Lauderdale, FL - 2/13/20 - 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830290 134.75
2/16/20 - Student Lodging
Student Based Activity - Debate Club
2/18/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Frontier A881hm 253.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Dive Meet 4/2/20 - 4/5/20 - Coach Airfare 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 253.40
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
2/18/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Expedia 7522171670637 3.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Dive Meet 4/2/20 - 4/5/20 - Coach Airfare Service Fee 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 3.38
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
2/18/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Ba 156.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Super Splash Pizza Party 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 4900 95 005505 156.05
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
2/18/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Fairfield Inn & Suites 250.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Glenbrook Swim Club - Swim Meet 2/14/20 - 2/16/20 - Coach Lodging 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 250.16
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

93 of 224




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/18/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Vizzlo.Com 132.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Annual Software Premium Renewal 2/17/20 - 2/17/21 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 132.00

Administraton - Technology Services

2/19/2020 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Boxedb2bsales 102.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Faculty Meeting Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 102.09

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

2/19/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Ap3972377 150.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Registration for IDEACon 2/27/20 - T Drevline 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 3320 20 001415 98.20

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education

0701208-2003 GBN Registration for IDEACon 2/27/20 - T Drevline 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2210 3320 10 003220 51.80
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

2/19/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Marianos #502 23.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 23.63

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/19/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Samsclub #6228 88.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 88.74

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/19/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card The Home Depot #1987 107.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Bins for Equipment Managers 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 107.76

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/19/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card On Deck Sports 200.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Baseball Equipment 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005210 200.44
Glenbrook North High School - Baseball
2/19/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Walgreens #12584 6.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Booster Bash Auction Baskets 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 6.58
Student Based Activity - Bookstore
2/19/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 5s6x62eu3 79.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Booster Bash Auction Baskets 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 79.63
Student Based Activity - Bookstore
2/19/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Sams Club #6358 143.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - Booster Club Concessions 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820130 143.84
Student Based Activity - Bookstore
2/19/2020 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon.Com 6244i1573 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN - DVD for Classroom Use 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 9.98
Glenbrook North High School - English
2/19/2020 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US N99185cc3 299.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Language Lab Headphones 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 299.80

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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2/19/2020 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 57.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 57.50
Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
2/19/2020 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 54.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Monthly Planner, Notebook, & Attendance Record Book 03/05/2020 10 E 200 2121 4100 20 002120 54.87
Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
2/19/2020 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card North Cook Intermediat 225.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Math - Registration for So You Want to be a Department Chair 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1130 3320 20 001040 225.00
Workshop 2/28/20 - J Cooper
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
2/19/2020 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Marios Pizza 77.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Pizzas for NAHS 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820735 77.00
Student Based Activity - National Art Honor Society
2/19/2020 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon.Com FI5k36uh3 63.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Legal Pads 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 63.38
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
2/19/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Ug9vo1yu3 51.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies & Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 15.02
Administraton - Technology Services
0701208-2003 Office Supplies & Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 4900 10 002660 36.07

Administraton - Technology Services
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2/19/2020 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Lx81g0nn3 20.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Office Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 20.60
Administraton - Technology Services
2/19/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Robert Brooke & Associ 40.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Integral Hinge Kits 03/05/2020 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 40.96
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
2/19/2020 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 186te5293 34.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Replacement Truck Mirror 03/05/2020 20 E 300 2543 4870 30 009080 34.94
Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance
2/19/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card In Renovo Parts, Inc 36.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Woodworking - Parts to Repair Delta Saw 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 3230 30 001405 36.29
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
2/19/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Skillsusa Org 304.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 SkillsUSA Membership Fees for Advisors and Students 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 3330 30 001405 32.00
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
0701208-2003 SkillsUSA Membership Fees for Advisors and Students 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 3330 30 001425 32.00
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
0701208-2003 SkillsUSA Membership Fees for Advisors and Students 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 6500 30 001405 192.00
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
0701208-2003 SkillsUSA Membership Fees for Advisors and Students 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 6500 30 001425 48.00

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/19/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com U62qd3du3 62.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 SELC Supply - Hatchbox Filament 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 62.97

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

2/19/2020 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon.Com Tp3nI3mv3 82.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 SELC Supplies - Hatchbox Filament 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 82.96

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

2/19/2020 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Office Depot 334.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Office and World Languages Week Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 334.74

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

2/19/2020 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Wal-Mart #3725 29.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 College Colloquium Refreshments 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002125 29.86

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center

2/19/2020 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 469df6cs3 52.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS - Supplies Order 03/05/2020 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 52.75

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

2/19/2020 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&h Photo 800-606-696 15.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS TV - Camera Lens Caps 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001410 15.95

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/19/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Marianos #532 80.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Track Concessions 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830265 80.59
Student Based Activity - GBS Cross Country-Boys
2/19/2020 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 364.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Athletics Meeting Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1510 4900 30 005100 364.00
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
2/19/2020 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 9f1yr6yl3 51.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Connectors and Bearings for Honors Physics Student Labs 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 51.82
Glenbrook South High School - Science
2/19/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 18.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 18.64
Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
2/19/2020 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Sunset Foods #2 15.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Special Education - Free/Reduced Lunch 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1130 3910 10 001001 15.65
Glenbrook South High School - Financial Aid
2/19/2020 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Bp#8974966northbroogps 30.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Fuel for the Courier Vehicle 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2574 4870 10 002574 30.90

Administraton - Printing and Duplicating
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/19/2020 GBN - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck S Book Store 12.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN FR-202245 03/05/2020 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 12.80

Administraton - Financial Aid

2/19/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon.Com 8i2zc1qe3 18.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Auditorium - Flash Drive 03/05/2020 10 E 300 1530 4100 30 005805 18.99

Glenbrook South High School - Auditorium

2/19/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Lemoi Ace Hardware -25.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Return and Refund of Materials for Main Office Display 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830790 -25.98

Student Based Activity - Oracle-newspaper

2/19/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US Yn4ax94u3 26.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Prom - Royalty Regalia 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 832021 26.99

Student Based Activity - Class of 2021

2/19/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Discovery Clothing # 0 28.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Accessories 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 28.95

Student Based Activity - Variety Show

2/19/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Michaels Stores 2037 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS VShow - Iron-Ons 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 831302 9.99

Student Based Activity - Variety Show
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/19/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Thorntons #0366 45.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Chess - State Tournament in Peoria, IL 2/13/20 - 2/15/20 - Van Gas 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830040 45.91
Student Based Activity - Activity Tickets
2/19/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card In Equestrian Connect 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS CEC Club - Field Trip Admission 2/28/20 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830220 120.00
Student Based Activity - Circle Of Friends
2/19/2020 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Broadway Licensing 15.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBS Drama - Script for Winter Play 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 30 830335 15.99
Student Based Activity - No Drama Productions
2/19/2020 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card American 00174447885485 138.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Dive Meet 4/2/20 - 4/5/20 - Coach Airfare 03/05/2020 95 E 950 3200 3330 95 005515 138.40
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics-Diving
2/19/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 - E 9.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Meeting Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 9.58
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
2/19/2020 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 - E 39.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Meeting Hospitality 03/05/2020 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 39.20

- Human Resources
Department

Administraton
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
2/19/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sp Showtix4u 167.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Musical 2020 Tickets 03/05/2020 10 E 100 1520 3600 10 005825 167.75
Administraton - Drama Productions
2/19/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Lewis Paper Place #2 97.08
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Musical 2020 Postcard Paper 03/05/2020 10 E 100 1520 3600 10 005825 97.08
Administraton - Drama Productions
2/19/2020 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Boxed.Com 107.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN SAO Meeting Refreshments 03/05/2020 99 L 990 1529 0000 20 820990 107.09
Student Based Activity - Student Association
2/19/2020 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card 844 Bowlero 800342526 17.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Student Activity - CAAEL Bowling 2/19/20 03/05/2020 10 E 500 1212 3330 50 001360 17.98
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
2/19/2020 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card 844 Bowlero 800342526 44.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 Student Activity - CAAEL Bowling 2/19/20 03/05/2020 10 E 500 1212 3330 50 001360 44.95
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
2/20/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Marianos #5532 125.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 125.62

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/20/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Jewel-Osco 6.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Culinary Supplies 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 6.67

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

2/20/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 154.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Auto Shop Supplies for Customer 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 154.67

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/20/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 182.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Auto Shop Classroom Supplies & Supplies for Customers 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 114.38

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

0701208-2003 GBN Auto Shop Classroom Supplies & Supplies for Customers 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 68.14
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/20/2020 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Advance Auto Parts #76 -127.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Auto Shop Supplies for Customer - Return 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1400 4870 20 001405 -127.37

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

2/20/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amzn Mktp US 4z21y1xq3 39.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Ink Cartridges for Printer 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 39.40

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

2/20/2020 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon.Com Cq3y89ct3 256.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
0701208-2003 GBN Baseball Equipment 03/05/2020 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005210 256.57

Glenbrook North High School - Baseball
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

2/20/2020 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Jimmy Johns # 437 100.40